

BCM-95: The gold standard in Curcumin extracts continues to lead

BCM-95, the leading gold standard curcumin extract, continues to set the benchmark in quality research and patents.

IRVING, TX, UNITED STATES, September 25, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- For over two decades, <u>BCM-95</u> has been recognized as the gold standard in curcumin extracts, setting the benchmark for quality, efficacy, and safety. Developed by Arjuna Natural, BCM-95 has consistently been the No.



1 choice for formulators and health professionals worldwide, thanks to its superior bioavailability and extensive scientific backing.

BCM-95 is not just another curcumin extract; it's a product of innovation and rigorous research. What sets BCM-95 apart is its unique formulation, which combines curcuminoids with essential oils of turmeric to significantly enhance absorption and retention in the body without the use of any other ingredients making it 100% turmeric. This proprietary blend has been the subject of numerous clinical studies, showcasing its efficacy in supporting joint health, brain health, overall well-being among many other health benefits.

The continued success and trust in BCM-95 are testaments to its unwavering commitment to quality and science. It has become a trusted brand across 74 countries worldwide, recommended by healthcare practitioners and preferred by consumers who seek the best in natural health solutions.

Behind BCM-95's global success is Arjuna Natural, the pioneer and innovator of this curcumin extract. Their relentless dedication to research and development has kept BCM-95 at the forefront of the industry with 90 scientific publications and 42 patents worldwide. While many curcumin products have come and gone, BCM-95 remains a consistent and reliable choice, reinforcing its position as a market leader. Arjuna Natural continues to deliver unparalleled quality to its customers, not only with BCM-95 but also with a range of other branded ingredients

that are trusted worldwide.

This unique product is protected by patents worldwide, with validity until 2028.

Benny Antony Arjuna Natural Pvt Ltd mail.usa@arjunanatural.com Visit us on social media:

Facebook

Χ

LinkedIn

Instagram

YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/746489832

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.